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Women / E / Senior
Session: NQ

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marissa Oakley401
Everest NC

__.___5.4006.2004.700Diff:
Exec: __.___7.5507.2008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 13.400 0.00012.950 39.700
Place: 1 1 1 0 1 

1 
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Women / E / Junior
Session: NQ

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Colbi Flory327
TX Dreams

5.3005.2005.1004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.5508.5508.7008.500

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 13.800 12.55013.750 53.500
Place: 9 1 1T 12 1 

1 

Deiah-Marie Moody331
WOGA Gymnastics

4.9004.7005.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.0508.4008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 13.400 12.85012.750 52.700
Place: 2* 2 5 6* 2 

2 

Sloane Blakely330
WOGA Gymnastics

5.2005.0004.8004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.4008.7507.6008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.750 12.400 12.60013.750 52.500
Place: 1 6 1T 10T 3 

3 

Baleigh Garcia304
American Twisters

5.0004.5004.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.6008.2007.8508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 11.850 12.60012.700 50.850
Place: 2* 10 6 10T 4 

4 

Tienna Nguyen333
Zenith

5.6004.4005.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.7505.9008.400

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.300 11.200 14.00012.050 50.550
Place: 10* 16 12 1 5T

5T

Emma Kelley326
Stars

5.2004.8004.1004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.2007.3008.800

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.700 11.400 13.55011.900 50.550
Place: 2* 14 14T 2 5T

5T

Bailey Ferrer307
Brandy Johnson's

5.3004.7005.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.5506.6007.6008.650

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 12.900 12.75011.300 50.500
Place: 6 3 20 9 7 

7 

Madison Rau329
WCC

5.3005.0004.5004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.9007.0008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 11.500 13.30011.900 50.300
Place: 5 11 14T 3 8 

8 

Meleah Bell322
Parkettes

4.9005.0004.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.0007.7508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.050 12.85012.000 50.200
Place: 10* 9 13 6* 9 

9 

Amanda Zeng315
Gymnastics East

4.6005.0004.6004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.9506.7508.700

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.500 11.350 12.35012.950 50.150
Place: 7T 15 4 14 10 

10 
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Gym

AARank

Carina Jordan324
Prattville

5.2005.2004.9004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.0506.7007.3508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.250 12.25011.900 49.900
Place: 7T 7 14T 16 11 

11 

Jensen Scalzo305
American Twisters

4.8004.5004.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.2007.4008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.100 13.05011.700 49.850
Place: 14T 8 18 5 12 

12 

Madelyn Williams317
San Mateo

4.9005.1005.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.1508.1007.4007.250

ND: -0.300__._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.050 12.700 11.75013.200 49.700
Place: 20 4T 3 17 13 

13 

Claire Tunnell323
Parkettes

5.1005.1003.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.5508.1508.300

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.450 12.80012.550 49.500
Place: 17 12T 7T 8 14 

14 

Brooke Butler302
American Twisters

5.1004.8004.5004.900Diff:
Exec: 6.6007.7006.9508.350

ND: -0.100-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.250 11.450 11.60012.400 48.700
Place: 12* 12T 10 18T 15 

15 

Katelyn Searle321
Paramount Elite

4.8004.5004.5004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.9505.7008.350

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 10.200 12.30012.450 48.200
Place: 12* 18 9 15 16 

16 

Tara Walsh320
Oakland MI

4.7004.5001.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.6008.5008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 9.800 12.40012.100 46.550
Place: 19 19 11 13 17 

17 

Kyrie Lowe334
Palm Beach

5.1005.0004.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.3506.8505.6508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 10.250 11.45011.850 46.100
Place: 18 17 17 20 18 

18 

Chase Brock311
GTC GA

4.9004.5003.5004.900Diff:
Exec: 6.7007.1505.3508.200

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.000 8.850 11.60011.650 45.100
Place: 14T 21 19 18T 19 

19 

Kathleen Ours301
1St Class

0.0004.4002.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 0.0008.1506.7508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 9.550 0.00012.550 34.850
Place: 16 20 7T 21* 20 

20 
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Emily Lee332
West Valley

5.600__.___4.800__.___Diff:
Exec: 7.900__.___7.900__.___

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.700 13.2000.000 25.900
Place: 21* 4T 22 4 21 

21 

Adriana Popp312
Girls CO-OP

0.0005.8000.000__.___Diff:
Exec: 0.0005.3000.000__.___

ND: __._____._____.___0.000
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00011.100 11.100
Place: 21* 22 21 21* 22 

22 
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